
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 SIDDHA SKY PROJECT G+31 3 NOS BUILDING ,
B+G+7 MLCP , SKYWALK & CLUB

2207 
days

Thu 11/24/16 Fri 12/30/22

1 SIDDHA SKY 2207 days Thu 11/24/16 Fri 12/30/22
2 BLOCK-1 G + 31 1937 days Fri 5/12/17 Mon 9/19/22
3 PILING 273 days Fri 5/12/17 Thu 2/8/18
4 SUBSTRUCTURE 172 days Fri 2/9/18 Mon 7/30/18
5 GROUND FLOOR ROOF 47 days Tue 7/31/18 Sat 9/15/18
6 1ST FLOOR ROOF TO 31ST FLOOR ROOF 886 days Sun 9/16/18 Sun 2/28/21

7 FINISHING 800 days Mon 12/23/19 Tue 3/15/22
8 SERVICES 400 days Wed 2/3/21 Tue 3/15/22
9 GROUND FLOOR LOBBY & PARKING 270 days Wed 7/14/21 Thu 4/14/22
10 SNAGGING & DESNAGGING 160 days Fri 1/14/22 Fri 6/24/22
11 FLAT HANDOVER 100 days Fri 6/10/22 Mon 9/19/22
12 BLOCK-2 G + 31 1983 days Tue 1/10/17 Sun 7/3/22
13 PILING 411 days Tue 1/10/17 Sat 2/24/18
14 SUBSTRUCTURE 109 days Sun 2/25/18 Wed 6/13/18
15 GROUND FLOOR ROOF 95 days Thu 6/14/18 Sun 9/16/18
16 1ST FLOOR ROOF TO 31ST FLOOR ROOF 678 days Mon 9/17/18 Fri 7/31/20

17 FINISHING 850 days Fri 5/31/19 Mon 10/11/21
18 SERVICES 420 days Mon 11/2/20 Sun 1/2/22
19 GROUND FLOOR AND LOBBY PARKING 270 days Mon 6/1/20 Tue 3/2/21

20 SNAGGING & DESNAGGING 190 days Tue 8/10/21 Sun 2/20/22
21 FLAT HANDOVER 130 days Wed 2/23/22 Sun 7/3/22
22 BLOCK-3 G+31 2013 days Thu 11/24/16 Thu 6/16/22

23 PILING 208 days Thu 11/24/16 Mon 6/19/17
24 SUBSTRUCTURE 88 days Tue 6/20/17 Fri 9/15/17
25 GROUND FLOOR ROOF 38 days Sat 9/16/17 Mon 10/23/17
26 1ST FLOOR ROOF TO 31ST FLOOR ROOF 677 days Tue 10/24/17 Sun 9/1/19

27 FINISHING 950 days Mon 2/4/19 Fri 9/24/21
28 SERVICES 450 days Mon 9/7/20 Wed 12/8/21
29 GROUND FLOOR LOBBY & PARKING 300 days Mon 3/1/21 Wed 12/29/21
30 SNAGGING & DESNAGGING 190 days Sun 7/25/21 Fri 2/4/22
31 FLAT HANDOVER 130 days Sun 2/6/22 Thu 6/16/22
32 COMMON DEVELOPEMENT 858 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 12/30/22
33 SKY WALK 858 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 12/30/22
34 MLCP 700 days Mon 1/4/21 Thu 12/15/22
35 CLUB 630 days Mon 3/1/21 Wed 11/30/22
36 INFRASTRUCTURE 530 days Mon 5/3/21 Sun 10/23/22
37 PODIUM 450 days Mon 9/6/21 Wed 12/7/22
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Project: SIDDHA SKY PROJECT G
Date: Sun 9/15/19


